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NEW MEXICO WATER DIALOGUE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
Name and contact information          
Office / Term 
Profession / Employer / Sector 


OFFICERS (Executive Committee)
Jason John



President 2013 -
Water Management 
PO Drawer 678 
Secretary 2011-2013
Branch, Navajo Department of

Fort Defiance, AZ 86504 
Member 2008
Water Resources

928 729-4004 phone

928 729-4126 fax

      or 

PO Box 3840

Yahtahey, NM 87375

505 353-1043

jasonjohn@frontiernet.net 
Aaron Chavez



Vice-President 2011-
Executive Director
7450 E. Main Street, Suite B
Member 2010
San Juan Water Commission

Farmington, NM 87402

505 564-8969 work

achavez@sjwc.org 
Eileen Dodds
Treasurer 2011 -
San Agustin Water Coalition 

P.O. Box 545
Secretary 2013

Secretary
Datil, NM 87821
Member 2009
575 772-5850
sawcfight@gmail.com 


MEMBERS 
Aron Balok



Member 2010

Superintendent
P.O. Box 1346 

Pecos Valley Artesian

Roswell, NM 88202 

Conservancy District

575 622-7000 work






575 840-8253 cell

ab@pvacd.com
Michael Benson



Member 1992

retired Navajo Nation
Drawer 678



Past Vice-President
Department of 

Fort Defiance, AZ 86504




Water Resources
928 729-4004 / 4141
michaelbenson_navajonation@yahoo.com  



Consuelo Bokum


Member 1992

Water Policy 

1300 Canyon Road


Past President 

retired
Santa Fe, NM 87501




505 982-4342

consuelobokum@gmail.com 
John R. Brown



Member 2007

retired Policy Analyst;
P.O. Box 1387
former Ex. Dir.
 MRG Water Assembly board member
Corrales, NM  87048
505 898-9551 (h)

505 280-8286 (cell)
john.r.brown2@gmail.com

Kimberly Caputo-Heath


Member 2020

Environmental Educators
6800 Vista Del Norte NE




Association of New Mexico

Unit 2311






Community Member
Albuquerque, NM 87113

505-717-4086
kcsassmachine@gmail.com

Gary Esslinger
Member 2011
Treasurer/Manager
530 S. Melendres

Elephant Butte Irrigation District
Las Cruces, NM 88005


575 526-6671 x 401
575 639-4377 cell

gesslinger@ebid-nm.org
Don Diego Gonzalez


Member 2013

Consultant, hydrogeology
843 Old Santa Fe Trail





Rio Arriba County
Santa Fe, NM87505





Water Resource Management
505 982-8990
505 660-9231

dondiego@valornet.com 
Sharon Hausam



Member 2015

Planning Program Manager

Pueblo of Laguna


former Ex. Dir.
P.O. Box 194

Laguna, NM 87026
(505) 552-1204 (direct)

(505) 552-1220 (building) and -6654 (main)
(505) 977-2061 (cell)
shausam@pol-nsn.gov
Simeon Herskovits
Member 2007
Attorney, Advocates for Community &

129-C Kit Carson Rd 

Environment

Taos, NM 87571

575 758-7202

575 770-3438 cell

simeon@communityandenvironment.net
Wade Holdeman
Member 2019
Manager

P.O. Box 374

Fort Sumner Irrigation District

Fort Sumner, NM 88119

575 512-6604

fsid.mgr@gmail.com

John L. Jones
Member 2010
Chief Operating Officer 

1330 State Highway 333

Entranosa Water and Wastewater 
Tijeras, NM 87059

Association

entranosa@aol.com
John Leeper
Member 2017
Senior Project Manager
AMEC Environment and Infrastructure
115 W. Abeyta St. Suite A

PO Box 445

Socorro, NM  87801
Work: 575 835 2569  
Fax  575 835 2609

Cell: 505 967 9966

 john.leeper@woodplc.com   www.woodplc.com
Patrick McCarthy


Member 2019

The Nature Conservancy

1613 Paseo de Peralta





 Conservation Director,
Suite 200






 Colorado River Program
Santa Fe, NM 87501
505 301-2117
pmccarthy@tnc.org
Alex Puglisi
Member 2007
National Wildlife Federation


P.O. Box 909, 801 W. San Mateo

Western Water Project Manager
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-0909


(505) 387-9788
puglisia@nwf.org
Denise Rumley



Member 2020

Water Conservation Specialist 
Albuquerque Bernalillo County 




Supervisor

          Water Utility Authority

PO Box 568

Albuquerque, NM 87103

505-259-6643
drumley@abqwua.org
Jeffrey Samson
Member 2017
DB Stephens

4627 Pershing Avenue SE




civil (water resources and 
Albuquerque, NM 87108




environmental) engineer
Office: 505-353-1971
jsamson@geo-logic.com

Bruce Thomson
Member 2016
Professor

Department of Civil Engineering

MSC01-1070

University of New Mexico 

Albuquerque, NM 87131

(505) 277-4729

bthomson@unm.edu
Stacy Timmons



Member 2017
 
Hydrogeology Program Manager
NM Bureau of Geology and Mineral Resources

NM Tech

801 Leroy Place

Socorro, NM 87801
575-835-6951
Stacy.Timmons@nmt.edu
Robert Wessely
Member 2011
Physicist
270 County Road A3

President, Las Vegas Community 

Las Vegas, NM 87701

   Water Board
(505) 454-0555 Home

Chair, City of Las Vegas Utility

(505) 259-7842 Cell

   Advisory Committee
wessely@sciso.com  
Avery Young
Member 2021
NM Environment Department

208 Laughlin St. 





Ground Water Quality Bureau
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
305-632-4064
averyyoung@gmail.com
Kate Zeigler, Ph.D., CPG 

Member 2017

Geology Consultant

Zeigler Geologic Consulting, LLC

13170 Central Ave SE, Suite B-137

Albuquerque, NM 87123

(505) 263-5448

(575) 207-7826
zeiglergeo@gmail.com

